NTN  PK76.2X85.7X31.7  needle
roller bearings
Shop NTN PK76.2X85.7X31.7 needle roller bearings huge online
discount inventory. and Import machinery parts your car needs
with 45 Bore Diameter (mm) Free Shipping and Free 45 mm d
Extended Warranty.
Bore Diameter (mm) 45
Width (mm) 49.2
d 45 mm
A 31 mm
B 49.2 mm
H 110 mm
S 19 mm